PRODUCT GUIDE / 2011
 Installation Solutions for Marine Electronics
D
es
ig
n.
  f
or

*Fit dome back to front **use with adaptor 19041 *** use with adaptor 19042 ~ Due to fit early 2011If your dome is not listed, please contact scanstrut or visit www.scanstrut.com
39
PART nuMbER GuIDE - RADAR & sATCoM
bR24 18" radome
1623
1715 / 1824 / 1724 / DRs2D / navnet
1834 / DRs4D / navnet
1934 / DRs4A
1942 / 1944 / DRs6A / DRs12A /
1954 / DRs12A / DRs25A
15" radome
18" radome
24" radome
3.5' open-array
4' open-array
satellite Compass
GMR18 / GMR18HD
GMR24HD
GMR404
18" 4kw radome
24" 4kw radome
4' open array
GRH 4D
GRH 44
18" radome
4' open array

Add -s (stainless)
& -C (Carbon)
DIsTRIbuTIonPART nuMbER GuIDE - DIsPlAYs & InsTRuMEnTs
Scanstrut products are available worldwide. Our network of experienced and helpful distributors
and dealers will advise you on selection and installation of your Scanstrut products.
with outlets throughout the uk, usA, Europe, Asia and oceania, you are never far away
from a scanstrut expert.
Please visit www.scanstrut.com and we will quickly put you in touch with your nearest dealer.
1. Easy to use product finder 2. Download dimensions;
Instructions; Advice
3. online ordering for
scanstrut Distributors
4. worldwide dealer finder
“all In all we aRe VeRy HaPPy - ScanStRut would
eaSIly Rank aS one oF ouR toP SuPPlIeRS In teRmS
oF PRoFeSSIonalISm, InFoRmatIon Flow, Stock
aVaIlaBIlIty and SuPPoRt”
zeus z8
zeus z12
H3000 GDP / GFD
H3000 Analogue
10 / 10
20 / 20
GD-1720C / MFD-8
1824C/1920C/34C/44C
MFD12 / DCu12
Mu-120C
Mu-150HD
FI-50 sTD Instrument
FI-507 Multi Xl
720(s), 740(s), 750(s)
3008/4008/5008/6008
3010 / 4010
3012/4012/5012/6012/7012
5015 / 7015
GMI 10
G10
G12
HDs-5/HDs-5m/HDs-5x
HDs-7 / HDs-7m
HDs-8 / HDs-8m
HDs-10 / HDs-10m
nX, nX2 Digital, nX2
nX2 Multi (Xl)
C & E series - C70 / C80 / E80
C & E series - C120 / E120
C & E series - C90w / E90w
C & E series - C120w / E120w
C & E series - C140w / E140w
C series - G120
G series - G150
sT70
sT290 Graphic
sT290 Analogue
sT70+
sT60+ / sT40
Rl70
A50 / A50d / A57d
A65 / A60 / A70 / A70d
 sPH-8D
 X